
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

3 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
VLB1 

VMB2 

VMB2 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VLB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VMB2 

VLB1 

VLB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

VMB1 

No. 
72 
81 

151 
38 
10 
71 
12 
11 

173 
65 

191 
21 

287 
007 
188 
165 

6 
31 
84 

119 
229 

Name 
Dave Edelstein 
Bob Rygg 
Thomas Leeming 
Josh Moriarty 
Coley Tipton 
Isaiah Dummer 
Andrew Michel 
Jeff Taylor 
Matthew King 
Eric Smith 
Guy Berry 
Rob Scholl 
John Houlihan 
Jake Pratt 
Michael McLaughlin 
Peter Juvet 

Randy Johnson 
Chuck Ward 
Lee Storgaard 
Jim Cissell 
Chris Luna 

Make/Model 
1968 Chevrolet Corvette 
1972 Porsche 911 
1 9 6 5  F a c t o r y  F i v e  T y p e  6 5  R  D a y t o n a  C o u p e  
1984 Porsche 944 
1989 BMW 325I 
1990 BMW E30 Pro3 
1990 BMW 325i 
1 9 6 4  B il l T h o m a s  M o t o r s  C h e e t a h  G T  
BMW 325i 
1969 Porsche 911 
1989 BMW 325 
1990 BMW 325 (Sedan) 
BMW E30 
1987 BMW 325i 
1989 BMW 325i 
1994 Porsche 911 

1965 Ford Mustang 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1987 BMW 325i 
1990 BMW 325is 
1984 BMW PRO3 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 

Best Tm 
1:29.542 
1:29.536 
1:33.053 
1:34.139 
1:35.458 
1:37.308 
1:38.138 
1:38.055 
1:38.054 
1:34.799 
1:39.299 
1:39.284 
1:39.608 
1:39.754 
1:44.713 
1:40.306 

Total Tm 
19:46.323 
19:46.638 
20:21.251 
20:29.254 
20:47.613 
21:02.358 
21:13.747 
21:18.120 
21:18.515 
19:05.189 
19:52.112 
19:52.705 
19:53.510 
19:54.164 
20:46.033 
11:54.199 

Sponsor 

BP Racing 
VRacing 

AVANTS, Racer on Rails 

King Construction 
Paragon Real Estate 

Accuracy Automotive 

BP Racing 

No sponsor 

Last Minute Motorsports 
VoiceGuy.com - Racer On Rails 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2022 5:16:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass & Jerry Lee 

Chief Steward: Ken Jones 

Race Chariman: Bruce Boyd 

Driver Committee: John Taylor, Phil Edwards, Greg Lovell 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.315 

Avg. Speed 

75.106 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.536 

Best Speed 

90.466 

Best Lap by 

81 - Bob Rygg 

 

Pacific Raceways Invitational 

Group 2 - Vintage Med/Lrg Bore 

Sprint Race #1 

Race started at 13:36:40 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

10/8/2022 13:35 

 2nd Annual Pacific Raceways 

Invitational

October 8-9, 2022


