



2nd Annual Pacific Raceways

Invitational

MICHAEL'S
Automotive Group



Pacific Raceways Invitational

Sorted on Laps

Group 2 - Vintage Med/Lrg Bore

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles

Sprint Race #1

10/8/2022 13:35

Race started at 13:36:40

Pos	PIC	Class	No.	Name	Make/Model	aps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Sponsor
1	1	VLB1	72	Dave Edelstein	1968 Chevrolet Corvette	11	1:29.542	19:46.323	
2	1	VMB2	81	Bob Rygg	1972 Porsche 911	11	1:29.536	19:46.638	BP Racing
3	2	VMB2	151	Thomas Leeming	1965 Factory Five Type 65 R Daytona	11	1:33.053	20:21.251	VRacing
4	1	VMB1	38	Josh Moriarty	1984 Porsche 944	11	1:34.139	20:29.254	
5	2	VMB1	10	Coley Tipton	1989 BMW 325i	11	1:35.458	20:47.613	AVANTS, Racer on Rails
6	3	VMB1	71	Isaiah Dummer	1990 BMW E30 Pro3	11	1:37.308	21:02.358	
7	4	VMB1	12	Andrew Michel	1990 BMW 325i	11	1:38.138	21:13.747	
8	2	VLB1	11	Jeff Taylor	1964 Bill Thomas Motors Cheetah GT	11	1:38.055	21:18.120	
9	5	VMB1	173	Matthew King	BMW 325i	11	1:38.054	21:18.515	King Construction
10	6	VMB1	65	Eric Smith	1969 Porsche 911	10	1:34.799	19:05.189	Paragon Real Estate
11	7	VMB1	191	Guy Berry	1989 BMW 325	10	1:39.299	19:52.112	
12	8	VMB1	21	Rob Scholl	1990 BMW 325 (Sedan)	10	1:39.284	19:52.705	Accuracy Automotive
13	9	VMB1	287	John Houlihan	BMW E30	10	1:39.608	19:53.510	
14	10	VMB1	107	Jake Pratt	1987 BMW 325i	10	1:39.754	19:54.164	
15	11	VMB1	188	Michael McLaughlin	1989 BMW 325i	10	1:44.713	20:46.033	
16	3	VMB2	165	Peter Juvet	1994 Porsche 911	5	1:40.306	11:54.199	BP Racing

Not classified

JNS	NS	VLB1	6	Randy Johnson	1965 Ford Mustang				No sponsor
JNS	NS	VLB1	31	Chuck Ward	1969 Chevrolet Corvette				
JNS	NS	VMB1	84	Lee Storgaard	1987 BMW 325i				Last Minute Motorsports
JNS	NS	VMB1	119	Jim Cissell	1990 BMW 325is				VoiceGuy.com - Racer On
JNS	NS	VMB1	229	Chris Luna	1984 BMW PRO3				

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.315

75.106

1:29.536

90.466

81 - Bob Rygg

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass & Jerry Lee

Orbits

Chief Steward: Ken Jones

Race Chariman: Bruce Boyd

Driver Committee: John Taylor, Phil Edwards, Greg Lovell

Printed: 10/11/2022 5:16:47 PM



www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SOVREN